OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

UDAI PRATAP COLLEGE,VARANASI
(AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTION )
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B.A./B.Sc. Il YEAR

23.06.2023 Fri. B.A- Il Hindi-Il
B.Sc.l Maths/Zoology- |
26.06.2023 Mon. B.Sc.l Maths/Zoology- Il
30.06.2023 Fri. B.Scll Maths/Zoology- Il
04.07.2023 Tue. Environmental Studies (Compulsory Paper)
06.07.2023 Thu. Rashtra Gaurav (Compulsory Paper)
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. lll YEAR
23.06.2023 Fri. B.Sc.lll Maths/Zoology- |
24.06.2023 Sat. B.A-lll Sanskrit/English- |
26.06.2023 Mon. B.Sc.ll Maths/Zoology- Il
28.06.2023 Wed. B.A.-lll Sanskrit/English- Il
30.06.2023 Fri. B.Sc.lil Maths/Zoology- lll
B.A-lll Sanskrit/English- Il
03.07.2023 Mon. B.Sc.lll Maths/Zoology- IV
B.A- Il Hindi- |
04.07.2023 Tue. Environmental Studies (Compulsory Paper}
05.07.2023 Wed. B.A- Il Hindi- Il
06.07.2023 Thu. Rashtra Gaurav (Compulsory Paper)
07.07.2023 Fri. B.A- Il Hindi-
PGDCA/DICT BACK/IMPROVEMENT EXAMINATION - 2022
05.07.2023 Wed. PGDCA - PAPER - |I, DICT - PAPER lIl/TV 08:00 AM - 11:00 AM
07.07.2023 Fri. PGDCA - PAPER - i1 08:00 AM - 11:00 AM
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